Ultima Actualizacién: 05/03/2024
PRIMEROS BATEADORES (SLG)

| Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024

BATEADORES
Jorge L. Rodriguez
Alain Verdecia
Jorge Moreno
Iraudis Tito
Alexander Ordaz
Oscar L. Ramirez
Javier Balmaseda
Yunier Lagar
Angel Feble
Lazaro Blanco
Alexis Pineda
Raciel Arias
Jorge Garcia
Alexander Nufiez
Juan Villalobos
Danilo Ramos
Gaslier Gilbert
Michael Machado
Lazaro Torres
Raidel Cachimay
Alvaro Garcia
Yosvani Gonzalez
Carlos Gonzalez
Kendry Semanat
Alejandro Montoya

EQUIPO
El Rincon
Yankees
El Rincon
Rangers de Parraga
El Rincon
Yankees
Altahabana
Altahabana
Leones del Wajay
Yankees
Arroyo Naranjo
Team Ochoa
Altahabana
Yankees
Altahabana
Altahabana
Team Ochoa
Mulga
Yankees
Leones del Wajay
El Rincon
Mulga
Mulgova
Los Guerreros
Mulgova

CB
36
34
28
23
38
28
29
26
26
26
26
36
30
34
21
21
35
35
26
26
22
28
32
24
34

VB
32
34
27
21
36
26
29
25
25
23
23
36
29
32
20
20
31
35
24
24
21
26
30
20
32

C

10
12
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Con 20 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

H
17
18
17
13
19
11
14
14
10
10
10
22
18
19

6

8
16
16
12

9
12
14
17
10
16

TB BB SO

25
16
14
1
10
9
9
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Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_1JV

SLG
1312
971
963
952
889
846
828
800
800
783
783
778
759
719
700
650
645
629
625
625
619
615
600
600
594

OBP AVE
583 531
529 529
643 630
609 619
553 528
464 423
483 483
538 560
423 400
462 435
462 435
611 611
600 621
618 594
286 300
381 400
486 516
457 457
500 500
385 375
591 571
536 538
594 567
500 500
529 500



